US www.wedi.net
Illustrated
Price List
January 2023
Step 1: Choose a Shower Base
wedi shower bases are needed for the shower floor, and offer a prefabricated, consistent slope to the
integrated wedi drain that is 100% waterproof and mold-proof. The bases are quick and easy to install,
and come in a variety of sizes and designs.

Center Drain 60 in. x 84 in. (1524 x 2134 mm) 1 pc US9100015 $1,750.00 $50.00
Center Drain 72 in. x 72 in. (1830 x 1830 mm) 1 pc US9100016 $1,800.00 $50.00
Product Order Information
wedi Fundo® Shower Base - Ligno  Square and Rectangular, Center Drain
 For curbless shower entry designs. Drain unit and brushed stainless steel cover included. Premium drain covers are sold separately.
Dimensions Unit Item # Retail Price SFT Retail Price
Center Drain 36 in. x 48 in. (914 x 1220 mm) 1 pc US9200001 $744.00 $62.00
Center Drain 36 in. x 60 in. (914 x 1524 mm) 1 pc US9200003 $930.00 $62.00
NEW! Center Drain 42 in. x 42 in. (1066 x 1066 mm) 1 pc US9200006 $759.50 $62.00
Center Drain 48 in. x 48 in. (1220 x 1220 mm) 1 pc US9200002 $992.00 $62.00
Center Drain 48 in. x 60 in. (1220 x 1524 mm) 1 pc US9200004 $1,240.00 $62.00
Center Drain 60 in. x 60 in. (1524 x 1524 mm) 1 pc US9200005 $1,550.00 $62.00
Retail price column reflects per piece/unit pricing.
wedi Fundo® Shower Base - Riolito®  Shower Base, with Integrated Channel Drain
 Drain unit is included. Drain covers are sold separately. Consult technical drawings to verify fit of drain placement.
External Dimensions